Mo3snuna | CAM Koa HanmeHoBaHME HA KOMMOHEHTA HanmeHoBaHWe Ha KOMNoHeHTa BG bp.
Position | SAP Code Part name Part name BG QTY
1.3 204877 |Front Panel not painted CNO6G / 140 EA MaHen npegeH YepeH CNO6/140 1
2.3 204879 |Rear Panel not painted CNO6 / 140 EA MaHen 3ageH YyepeH CN06/140 1
3.3 108131 |X-type heating element 1400W An. Harp. X-tn CN0O6 1400W 230V 819 mm 1
4 108157 [Control box CN0O6 PA6 GF25 V0 Kytus ynpasneHne CNO6 1
5 108155 [Control box lid CN06 PA6 GF25 VO Kanak kytna ynpasneHne CNO6 1
6 108733 |PCBoard 06/051/031 EACloudASW Ynpaensasawa nnatka 06/051/031 EACloudASW 1
7 108542 [Display sticker for control box CN06 Ctukep nuues naHen CN06/051 1
8 102006 [Cable stopper CN03/05/06 Cnunpadka kabenHa CN03/05/06 1
9.1 100291 |Screw 3.5x6.5 DIN7981 BuHT 3.5x6.5 DIN7981 6
10 108460 |Screw 2.9x4.5 DIN7981 BWHT DIN 7981 2.9x4.5 2
11 100516 [Thermal cut-out CN TYG60A 75 16A 250V Tepmownskntousaten CN TYG0A 75 16A 250V 1
12 108242 |Power cord HO5VV-F3G1.0mm2 CNO6 65an L1.8m WHyp HOSVV-F3G1.0mm2 CNO6 6511 L1.8m 1
14.1 100009 |Screw 3.5x9.5 DIN 7981 BuHT 3.5%9.5 DIN 7981 12
17.1 108406 |Heating element support CN06 ZN lMognopa 3a HarpeBaTten CN0O6 ZN 2
18 106241 |Metal support for wall Zn CN023 MnaHka Zn CN023 okayaBalia 3
19 108163 |Metal screen bent Zn CNO6 EkpaH meTtaneH orbHat Zn CNO6 1
20 102008 [Aluminum radiator triac PagnaTtop 3a tpnak CN03-05-06 1
21 100525 |Cable bundle clip Ckoba 3a kabeneH cHor 1
22 108274 |Plastic support for heating element CN0O6 lMnactmacoBa ocHoBa Hocay HarpesaTesnt CNO6 2
23 108135 |Metal support for heating element CN0O6 MeTtaneH Hocad HarpesaTen CNO6 2
24.2 106887 |Cable clip — black colorCAC248-PPBLK Obpxay npoeogHuum YepeH uBatCAC248-PPBLK 3
25.2 108164 |LED driver LC 10/500/20 fixC SC SNC2 LED gpamnsep LC 10/500/20 fixC SC SNC2 1
26 100736 [Plastic support for radiator triac OuctaHumoHep PA 66 5
27 108404 |Triac CN 06 060/200 CLOUD EA with wires Tpunak CN 06 060/200 CLOUD EA ¢ n3Bog 1
28 108736 |Sensor NTC for PCB CNO6 TepmoceH3op 3a en. ynpasneHne CNO6 1
29.3 108260 |UV installation 1400 W UV Unctanauyua 1400 W 1
30.1 206073 |El. installation CN06 060-140 EA CLOUD AS W MHctanaumsa en CN06 060-140 EA CLOUD AS W 1
31 108067 |Plastic push pin for silicone cap HWT 3a CUNMKOHOB bIbN 2
32 108099 |Silicone cap for corner V2 CN Tana cunukoHoBa brbn V2 CN 2
36.2 108732 |UV strip 480 x 12mm Mnatka UV 480 x 12mm 1
37 101215 |Screw with disc M4x10 DIN967 Zn BuHT ¢ wanta M4x10 DIN967 Zn 1
38 106809 |Spring washer M4 DIN127-B, Zn Wan6a MpyxuHHa M4 DIN127-B, Zn 1
39 100365 |Nut M4 DIN 934 avika M4 DIN934 Zn 1
40 100504 |Screw 3.5x13 DIN 7981 BuHT 3.5x13 DIN 7981 1
41.1 100239 |Bolt M3x8 DIN965 Zn BuHT M3x8 DIN965 Zn 1
421 100364 |Nut M3 DIN 934 "avika M3 DIN 934 1




LleHosa ancta/Price list



https://issuu.com/tesy.mkt/docs/spare_parts_price_list?fr=sMzg5MTgzODYxNTI

